
101 - Princess Royal Hospital - Madeley Centre 

A bus service operated by Select Bus Services

Monday to Saturday

Princess Royal Hospital (Stand A) 7:03 8:25 10:10 11:55 13:45 15:20 17:10 19:10

Charlton School 7:05 8:27 10:12 11:57 13:47 15:22 17:12 19:12

Vineyard Road 7:06 8:28 10:13 11:58 13:48 15:23 17:13 19:13

Wellington Bus Station (Stand F) 7:07 8:29 10:15 12:00 13:50 15:24 17:14 19:15

Civic Centre 7:08 8:30 10:16 12:01 13:51 15:25 17:15 19:16

Old Orleton Hotel 7:09 8:31 10:20 12:05 13:55 15:26 17:16 19:20

Herbert Avenue (Holyhead Rd) 7:10 8:32 10:21 12:06 13:56 15:27 17:17 19:21

Ercall Lane (Ercall Wood School) 7:10 8:32 10:22 12:07 13:57 15:27 17:17 19:22

Golf Links Lane 7:11 8:33 10:23 12:08 13:58 15:28 17:18 19:23

New Church Road 7:12 8:34 10:24 12:09 13:59 15:29 17:19 19:24

Cock Hotel 7:12 8:34 10:25 12:10 14:00 15:29 17:19 19:25

Whitehouse Hotel 7:13 8:35 - - - 15:30 17:20 -

Cock Hotel - - 10:25 12:10 14:00 - - 19:25

Primrose Grove - - 10:26 12:11 14:01 - - 19:26

Churchill Road - - 10:26 12:11 14:01 - - 19:26

Festival Gardens - - 10:26 12:11 14:01 - - 19:26

Hayes Road - - 10:27 12:12 14:02 - - 19:27

Valley Road - - 10:27 12:12 14:02 - - 19:27

Bayley Road - - 10:28 12:13 14:03 - - 19:28

Kingsland - - 10:28 12:13 14:03 - - 19:28

Manor Road - - 10:29 12:14 14:04 - - 19:29

Princess Avenue - - 10:30 12:15 14:05 - - 19:30

Woollam Road - - 10:30 12:15 14:05 - - 19:30

Chartwell Road - - 10:31 12:16 14:06 - - 19:31

Toll Road - - 10:31 12:16 14:06 - - 19:31

Harvey Crescent - - 10:31 12:16 14:06 - - 19:31

Windsor Road - - 10:31 12:16 14:06 - - 19:31

Hornbeam Close - - 10:32 12:17 14:07 - - 19:32

Bennetts Bank 7:15 8:37 10:33 12:18 14:08 15:32 17:22 19:33

Newdale Halt 7:20 8:42 10:38 12:23 14:13 15:37 17:27 19:38

Symon Fold 7:21 8:43 10:39 12:24 14:14 15:38 17:28 19:39

The Foxholes 7:22 8:44 10:40 12:25 14:15 15:39 17:29 19:40

Morrisons 7:22 8:44 10:41 12:26 14:16 15:39 17:29 19:41

Lawley Academy 7:23 8:45 10:41 12:26 14:16 15:40 17:30 19:41

Proctor Avenue 7:24 8:46 10:42 12:27 14:17 15:41 17:31 19:42

Farm Lane 7:28 8:50 10:47 12:32 14:22 15:45 17:35 19:47

Pool Hill Road 7:30 8:52 10:48 12:33 14:23 15:47 17:37 19:48

Station Road 7:31 8:53 10:49 12:34 14:24 15:48 17:38 19:49

High Street 7:33 8:55 10:51 12:36 14:26 15:50 17:40 19:51

Portley Corner (Langley) 7:34 8:56 10:52 12:37 14:27 15:51 17:41 19:52

Finger Road Garage 7:36 8:58 10:54 12:39 14:29 15:53 17:43 19:54

Southall Corner 7:36 8:58 10:54 12:39 14:29 15:53 17:43 19:54

Castlefields Way 7:38 9:00 10:55 12:40 14:30 15:55 17:45 19:55

Shutfield Road 7:39 9:01 10:57 12:42 14:32 15:56 17:46 19:57

Maddocks 7:43 9:05 11:01 12:46 14:36 16:00 17:50 20:01

Madeley Centre (Stand C) 7:44 9:06 11:01 12:46 14:36 16:01 17:51 20:01



A bus service operated by Select Bus Services

Madeley Centre (Stand C) 6:20 7:45 9:15 11:05 12:50 14:40 16:05 18:00

Court Centre 6:21 7:46 9:16 11:06 12:51 14:41 16:06 18:01

Madeley Academy 6:24 7:49 9:18 11:08 12:53 14:44 16:08 18:03

Willow Bank 6:25 7:50 9:20 11:10 12:55 14:45 16:10 18:05

Castlefields Way 6:27 7:52 9:21 11:11 12:56 14:47 16:11 18:06

Southall Corner 6:27 7:52 9:22 11:12 12:57 14:47 16:12 18:07

Finger Road Garage 6:28 7:53 9:23 11:13 12:58 14:48 16:13 18:08

Portley Corner (Langley) 6:30 7:55 9:24 11:14 12:59 14:50 16:14 18:09

High Street 6:30 7:55 9:25 11:15 13:00 14:50 16:15 18:10

Station Road 6:33 7:58 9:28 11:18 13:03 14:53 16:18 18:13

Pool Hill Road 6:34 7:59 9:28 11:18 13:03 14:54 16:18 18:13

Farm Lane 6:35 8:00 9:30 11:20 13:05 14:55 16:20 18:15

Proctor Avenue 6:40 8:05 9:34 11:24 13:09 15:00 16:24 18:19

Lawley Academy 6:41 8:06 9:35 11:25 13:10 15:01 16:25 18:20

Morrisons 6:41 8:06 9:36 11:26 13:11 15:01 16:26 18:21

The Foxholes 6:42 8:07 9:36 11:26 13:11 15:02 16:26 18:21

Symon Fold 6:43 8:08 9:37 11:27 13:12 15:03 16:27 18:22

Bennetts Bank 6:48 8:13 9:43 11:33 13:18 15:08 16:33 18:28

Whitehouse Hotel 6:50 8:15 - - - 15:10 - -

Hornbeam Close - - 9:44 11:34 13:19 - 16:34 18:29

Windsor Road - - 9:44 11:34 13:19 - 16:34 18:29

Harvey Crescent - - 9:45 11:35 13:20 - 16:35 18:30

Toll Road - - 9:45 11:35 13:20 - 16:35 18:30

Chartwell Road - - 9:45 11:35 13:20 - 16:35 18:30

Woollam Road - - 9:45 11:35 13:20 - 16:35 18:30

Princess Avenue - - 9:46 11:36 13:21 - 16:36 18:31

Manor Road - - 9:47 11:37 13:22 - 16:37 18:32

Kingsland - - 9:47 11:37 13:22 - 16:37 18:32

Bayley Road - - 9:48 11:38 13:23 - 16:38 18:33

Valley Road - - 9:49 11:39 13:24 - 16:39 18:34

Hayes Road - - 9:49 11:39 13:24 - 16:39 18:34

Festival Gardens - - 9:49 11:39 13:24 - 16:39 18:34

Churchill Road - - 9:50 11:40 13:25 - 16:40 18:35

Primrose Grove - - 9:50 11:40 13:25 - 16:40 18:35

Cock Hotel - - 9:51 11:41 13:26 - 16:41 18:36

Cock Hotel 6:50 8:15 9:51 11:41 13:26 15:10 16:41 18:36

New Church Road 6:51 8:16 9:52 11:42 13:27 15:11 16:42 18:37

Golf Links Lane 6:52 8:17 9:53 11:43 13:28 15:12 16:43 18:38

Ercall Lane (Ercall Wood School) 6:53 8:18 9:54 11:44 13:29 15:13 16:44 18:39

Herbert Avenue (Holyhead Rd) 6:53 8:18 9:55 11:45 13:30 15:13 16:45 18:40

Old Orleton Hotel 6:54 8:19 9:56 11:46 13:31 15:14 16:46 18:41

Civic Centre 6:55 8:20 10:00 11:50 13:35 15:15 16:50 18:45

Wellington Bus Station (Stand F) 6:55 8:20 10:01 11:51 13:36 15:15 16:51 18:46

Vineyard Road 6:56 8:21 10:02 11:52 13:37 15:16 16:52 18:47

Charlton School 6:58 8:23 10:03 11:53 13:38 15:18 16:53 18:48

Princess Royal Hospital (Stand A) 6:59 8:24 10:05 11:55 13:40 15:19 16:55 18:50

101 Madeley Centre - Princess Royal Hospital

Monday to Saturday


